
2008 Kent Schools Ski  Championship
Team Event Results

MINI - Female
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

MINI - Male
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

MINI - Mixed
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Oak Lodge C 63.08 61.15 124.23
2 Oak Lodge B 63.53 60.93 124.46
3 Hempstead C 74.68 73.14 147.82

G&B - Female
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Barham A 50.07 55.58 105.65
2 Gads Hill B 57.04 53.98 111.02

G&B - Male
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 St Martins Primary 44.01 43.27 87.28
2 Hempstead A 49.54 47.84 97.38
3 Cobham A 52.30 48.41 100.71
4 Kings B 62.53 56.98 119.51
5 Gads Hill A 51.25 93.07 144.32

G&B - Mixed
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Pickhurst 44.98 44.45 89.43
2 St Andrews 49.01 46.89 95.90
3 Kings A 50.04 50.01 100.05
4 Oak Lodge A 52.85 52.74 105.59
5 St David's College 54.82 52.89 107.71
6 Hempstead B 65.13 62.91 128.04
7 Barham B 69.13 63.45 132.58
8 Cobham B 55.29 78.63 133.92
9 Stowting Primary 58.68 75.31 133.99

MID - Female
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total



MID - Male
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Sutton Valence 44.80 43.89 88.69
2 Folkestone Academy 47.41 47.07 94.48
3 Langley Park Boys A 51.28 49.92 101.20
4 Langley Park Boys B 52.25 53.18 105.43
5 Hayes B 58.94 57.62 116.56

MID - Mixed
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

SEN - Female
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Hayes A 34.66 34.42 69.08
2 Simon Langton Girls 43.68 42.63 86.31

Rochester Girls Grammar DNQ

SEN - Male
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 S. J. W .M .S 33.82 33.52 67.34
2 Chaucer 34.81 35.01 69.82
3 Simon Langton Boys 38.04 36.93 74.97
4 Sackville 39.75 38.92 78.67
5 Harvey Grammar A 41.32 40.11 81.43
6 Ravens Wood A 44.99 43.30 88.29
7 Harvey Grammar B 64.93 60.97 125.90
8 Ravens Wood B 66.52 61.96 128.48

Borden Grammar DNQ
Ravens Wood C DNQ

SEN - Mixed
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Barton Court 42.35 38.18 80.53
2 Chis & Sid 50.60 49.94 100.54
3 Wilmington Grammar 64.87 36.98 101.85
4 Hayes C 53.73 50.55 104.28

Primary - Female
Pos School Cat 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Barham A G&B 50.07 55.58 105.65
2 Gads Hill B G&B 57.04 53.98 111.02

Primary - Male
Pos School Cat 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 St Martins Primary G&B 44.01 43.27 87.28
2 Hempstead A G&B 49.54 47.84 97.38
3 Cobham A G&B 52.30 48.41 100.71
4 Kings B G&B 62.53 56.98 119.51
5 Gads Hill A G&B 51.25 93.07 144.32



Primary - Mixed
Pos School Cat 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Pickhurst G&B 44.98 44.45 89.43
2 St Andrews G&B 49.01 46.89 95.90
3 Kings A G&B 50.04 50.01 100.05
4 Oak Lodge A G&B 52.85 52.74 105.59
5 St David's College G&B 54.82 52.89 107.71
6 Oak Lodge C MINI 63.08 61.15 124.23
7 Oak Lodge B MINI 63.53 60.93 124.46
8 Hempstead B G&B 65.13 62.91 128.04
9 Barham B G&B 69.13 63.45 132.58

10 Cobham B G&B 55.29 78.63 133.92
11 Stowting Primary G&B 58.68 75.31 133.99
12 Hempstead C MINI 74.68 73.14 147.82

Secondary - Female
Pos School Cat 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Hayes A SEN 34.66 34.42 69.08
2 Simon Langton Girls SEN 43.68 42.63 86.31

Rochester Girls Grammar SEN DNQ

Secondary - Male
Pos School Cat 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 S. J. W .M .S SEN 33.82 33.52 67.34
2 Chaucer SEN 34.81 35.01 69.82
3 Simon Langton Boys SEN 38.04 36.93 74.97
4 Sackville SEN 39.75 38.92 78.67
5 Harvey Grammar A SEN 41.32 40.11 81.43
6 Ravens Wood A SEN 44.99 43.30 88.29
7 Sutton Valence MID 44.80 43.89 88.69
8 Folkestone Academy MID 47.41 47.07 94.48
9 Langley Park Boys A MID 51.28 49.92 101.20

10 Langley Park Boys B MID 52.25 53.18 105.43
11 Hayes B MID 58.94 57.62 116.56
12 Harvey Grammar B SEN 64.93 60.97 125.90
13 Ravens Wood B SEN 66.52 61.96 128.48

Borden Grammar SEN DNQ
Ravens Wood C SEN DNQ

Secondary - Mixed
Pos School Cat 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Barton Court SEN 42.35 38.18 80.53
2 Chis & Sid SEN 50.60 49.94 100.54
3 Wilmington Grammar SEN 64.87 36.98 101.85
4 Hayes C SEN 53.73 50.55 104.28


